
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00

A  TuS Schaidt S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 6 3 8 7 5

23

3
17

6
21

7
23

12 13 14 Auszeit

13:17
21:23

Ende
15:31

B  SG Westpfalz II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 3 10 11 9 6

25

╳
19

4
21

6
24

12
25

14 18 Auszeit

21:20
24:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:34

B  SG Westpfalz II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 16 11 10 6 1

265

20:14

21:19
0
12
23

1
15
24

2
16
26

3
17

7
20

10
21

Auszeit

21:18
24:24

Ende
16:02

A  TuS Schaidt R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 6 3 8 7 5

24

╳
7
20

1
8
23

2
10
24

3
12

4
13

5
14

Auszeit

5:10
14:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:05

A  TuS Schaidt S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 6 3 8 7 5

23

0
11

2
12

3
15

4
16

9
17

10
23

Auszeit

10:15

Ende
16:32

B  SG Westpfalz II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 5 16 11 10 6

25

╳
16
25

3
18

7
20

8
21

9
23

10
24

Auszeit

9:9
24:21

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

VVP Pfalzliga Frauen
Frauen

B  SG Westpfalz II vs. TuS Schaidt A

Spiel 44 25.01.2025 15:00 Uhr

SH Geschw.Scholl Schule
Kaiserslautern

67657 Kaiserslautern
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B  SG Westpfalz II 9/14

1 Hahn, Lisa X

3 Dreher, Pia X
5 Hein, Liah Jolie X
6 Klasen, Emely X
9 Lehmann, Annika X

10 Grüner, Lena X
11 Plückebaum, Lea X
16 Thuerauf, Mila X
19 Heine, Sarah X

B  Libero

19 Heine, Sarah X

B  Offizielle

T Müller, Maximilian
CT Gehrke, Julian E

C

A  TuS Schaidt 8/14

2 Geörger, Melissa
3 Paul, Sophie X

4 Kolb, Lena X
5 Funkner, Farida X
6 Krämer, Johanna X
7 Apanowicz, Iwona X

8 Kechler, Loreen X
13 Roth, Innessa X

A  Libero

4 Kolb, Lena X

A  Offizielle

T Kolb, Lena

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  SG Westpfalz II TuS Schaidt A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 1 25 1 31 23 0 0 2
2 2 1 26 2 28 24 0 0 2
2 0 1 25 3 27 23 0 0 1

4
5

6 2 3 76 86 70 0 0 5
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:32 Dauer: 1:32

Sieger: SG Westpfalz II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wilkins, Raimund 1

2 Scheff, Madeleine 2

Schr. Ringer, Madison
Assist. Storch, Marlee
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